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AA
AA
AA
AA
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AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

Round 2 - Eddieville 2025 Results 30+AA ALL
Pos Rider

Class

30+AA
30+AA
30+AA
30+AA
30+AA
30+AA
30+AA
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10 Simmons- Hayden

Long Course - Round 2 - Eddieville 2025

Round 2 - Eddieville 2025 Results AA ALL

Pos Rider

Larson- Chase

Summerlin- Dylan

Dietrich- Ricky
Best- Blake

Waddington- Dillon
Stevens- Cooper

Fowler- Haven
Mclean- Ryan
Aiken- Kayden

11 Rice-Jackson
12 Watkins- Cody

1

N oo~ wWwN

Turner- Ryan

Ferderer- Nathan

Forsberg- Eric
Barstow- Jesse
Lathrop- Chris

Segrest- Robbie

Beal- John

Make
OTH-
GAS-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
GAS-
HUS-
HON-
HUS-
KTM-
GAS-
YAM-

Make
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
HUS-

Laps Elapsed Time

10
10

Laps

10
10

O 0o VU V0 O

02.27.54.113
02.30.15.938
02.34.02.669
02.34.41.890
02.36.45.434
02.39.07.739
02.28.17.044
02.32.06.497
02.34.07.891
02.28.12.834
01.02.32.900
52.22.467

Elapsed Time
02.38.06.640
02.41.50.670
02.28.28.096
02.30.52.261
02.33.09.441
02.28.09.488
02.31.47.374

Round 2 - Eddieville 2025 Results Open Semi-Pro ALL

Class
ospP
ospP
ospP
ospP
ospP
ospP
ospP
ospP

1

0O N O U B WN

Pos Rider

Borg- Ryder
Concannon-JJ
Wall Jr- Joshua
Row- Cody

Sheard- Clayton

Prey- Brandon
Fox- Ostyn
White- Kody

Make
KAW-
KTM-
GAS-

KTM-
KTM-
HON-
YAM-
GAS-

10

Laps Elapsed Time

02.34.50.505
02.38.58.331
02.42.39.953
02.29.50.090
02.31.23.944
02.32.45.509
02.36.01.618
02.38.12.644

Avg Lap Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 LaplO
14.47.41:14.07.5 14.40.2£14.43.5°14.48.1 14.48.2'15.11.3:14.37.5(14.52.7.14.54.2(15.10.516*
15.01.59:14.21.8:14.48.5¢14.41.6:14.47.5.15.12.5.14.42.3714.43.0¢ 15.10.6" 15.50.8¢ 15.56.859*
15.24.26¢15.40.3°15.32.5:15.10.8(14.57.2.14.59.0: 15.25.4:15.20.1! 15.27.6: 15.41.5¢ 15.47.737*
15.28.18¢15.17.7(15.28.1:15.23.7:15.37.4 15.51.1 15.12.0:15.13.0:15.17.1: 15.32.0715.49.589*
15.40.54:15.11.9:15.22.5:15.18.3:15.36.5/15.12.4115.46.4.15.51.2: 16.05.4: 16.02.3t16.18.279*
15.54.77:14.57.0115.20.9¢15.40.4(15.15.7.15.47.4 15.48.0¢16.20.0:16.51.4°17.18.2715.48.319*
16.28.56(15.57.4{16.03.5¢15.37.6'16.43.5115.43.3116.19.1:16.20.6: 16.18.1( 19.13.5¢
16.54.05!16.11.9¢17.14.1¢18.34.5717.35.2:16.11.0 16.15.7¢17.06.1! 16.38.2{16.19.3(
17.07.54:15.50.4¢16.51.3716.53.3'18.11.3'16.58.1 16.51.9°17.11.7!17.21.8(17.57.6:
18.31.60:16.19.3(16.26.7716.38.5716.59.4' 16.43.2116.39.8{16.14.9(32.10.5'
15.38.22!15.38.0:15.30.7¢15.40.1. 15.43.9.

52.22.46752.22.41

Avg Lap Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 LaplO
15.48.66:16.08.5¢15.12.8¢15.39.3!15.42.4' 15.50.8:16.11.8¢15.28.7: 15.42.2(15.55.0: 16.14.566*
16.11.06°16.16.7(15.57.6€15.58.7¢15.42.8:15.50.9: 16.20.5¢{15.48.8:16.17.1¢ 16.40.0° 16.56.991*
16.29.78:16.22.6116.07.9216.07.7°17.32.4.16.10.7 16.22.3.16.58.2¢ 16.04.4¢{16.41.4(
16.45.80(16.55.9:16.34.9416.40.2!16.37.4.16.34.9'17.06.2¢16.39.1: 16.44.7! 16.58.5’
17.01.04¢16.35.4117.10.3¢16.34.8:16.47.7.17.51.0116.51.6! 17.02.7:17.07.6: 17.07.9:
18.31.18(17.12.2:17.06.0217.11.4¢16.42.7:17.30.1:17.00.1° 18.17.0: 27.09.6¢
16.51.93(16.10.8:15.57.9(15.58.3:16.08.1.16.30.7!22.18.7(16.15.5¢16.11.3! 16.15.7-

Avg lap Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 LaplO
15.29.05(16.04.7¢15.13.2¢15.12.2¢15.13.9.15.12.8115.46.6: 15.26.7¢ 15.25.77 15.39.1: 15.35.094*
15.53.83:16.30.2:15.21.0215.29.4:15.35.2:15.47.5!15.59.1°15.31.0(16.18.4°16.18.4716.07.659*
16.15.99!16.35.3{16.00.6¢ 15.51.9¢15.49.6:16.02.1' 16.31.8:16.12.1:16.25.1. 16.38.2¢16.32.650*
16.38.89{17.16.6(16.23.0¢16.16.9¢16.35.3.16.04.0:17.14.4716.28.4!16.18.817.12.2(
16.49.32°16.53.1:16.20.1¢16.31.7:16.41.2.16.54.0117.27.1716.38.0(16.58.4¢ 16.59.9(
16.58.38¢17.06.3:16.31.2¢16.29.2!16.33.3:17.23.3:16.41.9:16.58.5:17.47.2.17.14.2!
17.20.17¢17.20.9°16.36.9:17.00.8{18.09.9.17.05.8:17.11.8!17.12.9¢ 18.33.4°16.48.7:
17.34.73i17.47.2(18.02.3¢18.17.0:17.29.3 17.42.5 16.54.0¢17.16.1¢17.23.1¢17.20.7¢



OsP 9 Kroneman- Kyle YAM- 9 02.40.23.443
osp 10 Megargle- Aiden KTM- 9 02.44.49.940
OosP 11 Oxford- Carter GAS- 8 02.18.07.807
OsP 12 Dumar- George YAM- 6 01.49.29.468

Round 2 - Eddieville 2025 Results Vet Semi-Pro ALL
Class Pos Rider Make Laps Elapsed Time
Vet Sem 1 Evans-Grant KAW- 7 02.07.36.892

Round 2 - Eddieville 2025 Results Senior Semi-Pro ALL

Class Pos Rider Make Laps Elapsed Time
SSP 1 Gagner-Jarin YAM- 9 02.39.36.352
SSP 3 Wheelock- Patrick YAM- 9 02.45.38.291
SSP 2 Meranto- Joey KTM- 9 02.44.37.500
SSP 4 Stemhagen- Marlon  YAM- 8 02.31.06.622
SSP 5 Smith-Josh HON- 7 02.29.02.590
SSP 6 Adam- Reed YAM- 7 02.30.45.217
SSP 7 Clark- Erik HUS- 3 56.49.962

SSP 8 Whitley- Brian YAM- 2 42.08.752

Round 2 - Eddieville 2025 Results Unlimited Expert ALL

17.49.27:17.56.7:17.28.4¢17.40.5¢18.07.1.17.39.3:17.27.3¢17.40.8:18.29.7.17.53.2:
18.18.88.17.15.2!17.56.3:18.14.6:17.46.0.19.03.5118.05.9(18.34.9:19.07.1! 18.46.1!
17.15.97!16.57.5°16.36.7€16.53.4:17.13.4.17.17.4!17.55.3:17.34.3{17.39.3!
18.14.91:17.51.0.17.17.7¢17.27.9:17.29.3117.31.9 21.51.5!

Avg Lap Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7
18.13.84:18.52.3(17.40.8:17.36.6:17.35.1' 18.41.6.19.01.7¢18.08.468*

Avg Lap Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9

17.44.03118.27.1!17.37.0717.37.0°117.34.7118.24.8/17.20.7:17.28.1! 17.27.1¢17.39.456*
18.24.25:19.18.4:17.54.9¢18.03.9(18.02.7.18.05.4:19.07.7(18.16.7: 18.33.1( 18.15.256*
18.17.50(17.36.2.16.28.0716.25.5:16.07.8116.32.8!17.04.6:26.16.3:19.32.0. 18.33.956*

18.53.32720.01.3(19.01.4218.39.1:18.41.6 19.15.1/18.34.1:18.23.2! 18.30.6:
21.17.51:22.56.6:20.57.8¢21.00.5720.55.1120.48.5 21.05.3:21.18.5:
21.32.17:22.11.9:20.42.6:21.09.3¢21.05.3:22.51.1121.15.2: 21.29.5!
18.56.65:19.47.0(18.27.8£18.35.1:

21.04.37120.42.2(21.26.5¢

Avg Lap Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9

Class Pos Rider Make Laps Elapsed Time
UNLEx 1 Oehlerich- Dylan KTM- 9 02.36.11.511
UNLEx 2 Koehler- Cameron HUS- 9 02.36.33.871
UNLEx 3 Reynon- Makai GAS- 9 02.42.18.624
UNLEx 4 Gratzer- Ryder YAM- 9 02.44.28.026
UNLEx 5 Borneman- Dylan KTM- 9 02.44.32.365
UNLEx 6 Swart-Ezra KTM- 9 02.45.04.106
UNLEx 7 Tidwell-Justin GAS- 8 02.28.22.530
UNLEx 8 Row- Dillon GAS- 8 02.29.33.222
UNLEx 9 Colkitt- Ryan YAM- 8 02.29.56.423
UNLEx 10 Taylor- Cole YAM- 8 02.31.17.207
UNLEx 11 Bicknese- Kyle KTM- 8 02.33.33.517
UNLEx 12 OKelly- Aaron YAM- 8 02.36.19.479
UNLEx 13 Krenz- Dustin OTH- 8 02.37.54.425
UNLEx 14 Holland- Jack KTM- 8 02.40.17.890
UNLEx 15 Backstrom- Ty HON- 8 02.46.14.856

17.21.27¢18.42.4:16.47.4:16.48.1°16.48.4:16.56.8.17.44.4(17.22.2(17.26.5¢ 17.34.947*
17.23.76:19.07.0: 16.44.6¢16.58.5{16.55.9: 18.17.4:17.00.8¢16.51.7°17.15.4.17.21.995*
18.02.06¢19.49.2!17.12.0¢17.30.1¢17.28.3:17.38.4 18.49.1:17.51.8{17.59.6( 17.59.759*
18.16.44718.59.8'17.03.4€16.50.2716.48.6 18.04.3.17.14.6.17.47.6(20.05.8:21.33.397*
18.16.92¢19.12.8:17.07.5:17.31.1{17.43.5.18.33.4:18.16.7:18.09.8! 18.36.8! 19.20.412*
18.20.45(19.46.1°17.41.4¢17.39.2:17.46.1. 18.42.8.18.08.6: 18.03.9¢ 18.30.2( 18.45.423*
18.32.81¢19.29.7t17.30.8:17.38.5:19.17.1:117.51.7 18.03.3718.32.3.19.58.8:
18.41.65.19.55.2:18.29.5718.30.1:18.33.7:18.36.8119.09.2¢ 18.11.0{ 18.07.2!
18.44.55.20.16.6:18.18.1¢ 18.37.5¢18.03.8119.12.7 18.21.6¢19.02.7:18.03.0!
18.54.65(20.31.6:18.06.0£17.56.0:18.08.4-19.16.5 18.31.7¢19.09.4: 19.37.3(
19.11.68¢20.47.0:18.50.1:18.34.7:18.20.8.19.00.8 19.07.6:19.29.7:19.22.5'
19.32.43:21.24.9:19.01.6£19.04.7¢{19.33.0118.29.8.20.12.8:19.06.2: 19.26.1"
22.33.48!21.15.4{18.57.5¢19.13.7¢19.29.1 19.28.5'39.24.0: 20.05.8:
20.02.23120.51.8.18.58.8¢19.06.6¢19.23.6:19.25.4:20.50.8¢ 20.05.4¢ 21.35.0¢
20.46.85°22.33.6:23.31.6221.29.5¢22.17.0:19.40.3119.11.3¢18.32.1(18.59.0°



UNL Ex
UNL Ex
UNL Ex
UNL Ex

Round 2 - Eddieville 2025 Results Team ALL
Pos Rider

Class

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

16 Mellema- Max
17 Hiatt- Ryan

18 Skillman- Kyle
19 Perry- Kodiak

1
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W INNNNNNNNNNRPRPRREPRRERRRPR R
O LW NOOU D WNRPROWLOWNOGODUDWNLERLO

Beach Boys
Diddy Party

The Bench Warmers
125 Mafia

No Gas

Speedy Zavala
DMC

Half Nutz

Poop Boot
Tortas

Team Shenanigans
Dikes

Half Ballzz
Donkey Punchers
Menard

Dildo Farmers

All Ballzz

OTC Racing

Old and Janky
Fat House Racing
No Ballzz

Mand M

The Goon Squad
Mud Flap

MMXC

The Griswolds
Lucy Beau Racing
F.U.N.U.N.U

2 Rezz and a Tard
TandR

GAS-
KTM-
KTM-
GAS-

Make

OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-
OTH-

NN NN

Laps

N N N N N 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0000 000000 W LWLV LW Wwwuowuwo

02.00.43.621
02.31.53.440
39.59.991
37.41.291

Elapsed Time
02.28.55.521
02.33.47.808
02.35.18.488
02.38.03.379
02.38.26.071
02.42.35.954
02.45.12.937
02.45.30.235
02.46.48.799
02.28.37.730
02.29.11.523
02.30.11.290
02.36.26.479
02.38.20.470
02.38.31.987
02.39.24.453
02.39.52.268
02.40.31.283
02.40.38.807
02.40.45.913
02.41.27.162
02.43.37.295
02.44.08.949
02.44.58.898
02.46.40.202
02.28.03.195
02.30.03.397
02.30.28.486
02.32.14.201
02.44.21.039

17.14.80:18.39.2:16.37.8716.39.2(17.24.7.16.33.7 17.19.4717.29.3"
21.41.92(22.11.7:19.39.6%20.19.9:22.50.5 22.53.7!21.47.5.22.10.3.
19.59.99!18.02.3!21.57.6:
18.50.64!19.43.7117.57.5:

Avg Lap Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8

16.32.83!18.09.0:17.11.5¢15.21.4:17.21.3:15.17.6:18.02.8714.41.9: 17.27.6¢ 15.22.005*
17.05.31:20.03.3:16.53.1¢16.58.6! 16.45.6. 16.49.1116.36.6¢16.50.6! 16.13.5: 16.37.059*
17.15.38'19.36.8(16.48.3(16.52.2.16.40.6:17.03.3.16.38.8:17.06.0¢ 16.54.7: 17.37.472*
17.33.70{20.49.8(16.41.8217.21.1¢16.29.8.17.33.7. 16.36.6( 17.40.2¢ 16.40.2: 18.09.751*
17.36.23(19.22.8:18.24.4716.14.3°19.01.9.15.59.0 18.32.1.15.59.0¢18.29.7! 16.22.491*
18.03.99:20.21.7:16.58.6¢17.52.0°16.59.2118.20.6.:17.18.1¢18.15.4{18.07.97 18.21.977*
18.21.43°20.18.4:18.01.7.17.40.1¢18.14.0:'17.52.2:18.54.8°17.31.1! 18.16.2718.23.891*
18.23.35¢19.58.9.18.46.6¢17.18.9:18.55.3:17.27.3!18.37.2:17.43.1718.54.4. 17.48.085*
18.32.08{21.09.5.17.25.9¢18.33.4.17.39.4118.53.9117.41.6:18.45.0:17.27.1:19.12.735*
18.34.71¢20.41.1:17.21.7¢18.17.0¢18.05.8.18.38.4 17.39.7:18.43.1(19.10.6(
18.38.94(20.26.7.18.43.0€17.35.8¢18.42.6.18.01.7118.45.6:17.57.9(18.57.9¢
18.46.41:21.04.719.14.6£17.49.2(17.50.5117.49.1:19.33.0(17.38.7¢19.11. 1t
19.33.30¢21.38.6¢18.28.2¢19.42.0°18.42.7.19.55.9'18.27.6:20.15.0t 19.16.0:
19.47.55¢21.36.2(19.16.1¢ 18.52.5¢{19.57.9.18.59.1:20.11.9¢ 18.41.7720.44.5’
19.48.99(22.21.0¢18.15.0220.13.1¢18.28.9: 20.20.6.18.41.6.21.36.7:18.34.7:
19.55.55(22.17.4:19.26.6.19.14.0¢19.40.2:19.15.3:19.58.9{19.29.5¢20.02.1"
19.59.03:22.24.0(19.22.6219.33.3:19.04.2: 20.02.7119.29.8720.19.1 19.36.2!
20.03.91(22.15.8:19.49.5:19.28.1: 20.33.4:19.50.9: 19.52.1:19.25.6¢ 19.15.5!
20.04.85(22.37.6:19.33.3:20.04.1:19.57.4.19.50.5:19.50.0719.31.2719.14.4(
20.05.73¢21.27.3¢20.08.5219.03.6¢20.16.3 19.37.4'20.02.9(19.56.1°20.13.5(
20.10.89!21.51.020.43.3:18.40.5:20.29.3118.57.5:20.47.9¢ 19.05.4{ 20.51.8:
20.27.16:21.34.7!19.49.3:19.07.4:23.22.7:19.13.3: 20.42.9:18.50.6¢ 20.56.0:
20.31.11¢22.45.5!18.55.1220.45.1:19.51.7: 20.34.2119.46.9: 20.48.3(20.41.8:
20.37.36.22.06.6!20.07.5719.48.7720.21.7 20.10.2:21.08.9:20.05.6:21.09.4(
20.50.02!23.03.0¢20.21.3420.31.3:20.30.8' 20.20.8 20.41.0(20.39.0:20.32.6!
21.09.02°19.35.9:22.28.8:17.48.7:24.21.2117.34.6 25.05.2:21.08.6!
21.26.19'22.08.5:22.33.1¢19.47.8(22.32.9120.00.2 22.18.8°20.41.7"
21.29.78:22.31.7122.24.5¢20.19.6¢22.18.2120.42.0: 21.59.2: 20.12.8:
21.44.88!21.30.9:22.04.4221.53.5¢22.34.9:20.10.3:23.09.2: 20.50.7:
23.28.71'23.38.3:24.46.7¢22.01.8:24.34.0. 22.45.7:24.53.6¢ 21.40.6:



